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—— CONTACT US —

c Dr. Jamal AL Saeedi : Nermin Fawzy
Chairman General Manager
Mob. (UAE) :00971506353669 Mob. (UAE): 00971503433586
Mob. (KSA) :00966549888998 Mob. (EGY): 00201119888601
Mob. (EGY) :00201122222200 Email : nermin@leadersuae.net

Mob. (EGY) :00201150045000
Mob. (LYB) :00218918377775 ° Ashraf M. Mohamed Mukhtar

Mob. ( BHR) :00973 3232 9000 g Lyl
) ger - libya

Mob. (OMAN):00968 9466 2200 Mob. (LBY):00218914459934

Mob. (TUR)  :00905352009070 Mob. (LBY): 00218923059934

Email : dr.jalsaeedi@leadersuae.net Mob. (EGY): 00201149617770

Email : ashraf.m@leadersuae.net

Q Amer Kamal
Training Manager - KSA Branch
Mob. (KSA) : 009665 4254 3743
Mob. (UAE) :00971508063 777
Mob. (OMAN) : 009 68 9466 2244
Mob. (EGY) :00201119888 685
Email : amer@leadersuae.net

Siamand Bakr

Branch Manager - Turkey

Mob. (TUR) 00905353546784
Email : siamand@leadersuae.net

: Eng. Mohamed Mostafa
Engineering & Technical Sec, Manager
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w» SOmaia Mohamed Mob. (UAE) : 00971559460623
Branch Manager - Egypt Mob. (EGY) :00201149429996
Mob. (EGY): 0020111988867 1 Mob. (OMAN): 00968 9466 2255
Email : somaia.l@leadersuae.net Email : mohamed.h@leadersuae.net
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& Abdel Baset El Momani w Eslam Mohamed
Branch Manager - Jordan Supervisor of Training Dep,

Mob. (JOR): 00962775855554 Mob. (EGY) : 00201119888565
Email : abdelbaset@leadersuae.net Mob. (UAE) : 00971503433586

Email : eslam@leadersuae.net

c Nancy Refaat

Deputy Training Manager : Amgad Gad

Mob. (UAE) :0097150899 0177 Development Manager

Mob. (OMAN): 0096 894 6622 66 Mob. (UAE): 00971554876405
Mob. (EGY) :00201119888673 Mob. (EGY): 00201158806002
Email : nancy@leadersuae.net Email : amgad@leadersuae.net
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